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Pairs 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Pairs Place

Level 2

Caroline Hawley 0 7 7 6 0 7 9 10 0 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 0 113 30 0 240 -8 -8 0 224 367

Jo Ralston 9 10 7 4 10 0 10 7 0 10 10 10 7 7 8 10 -5 114 0 0 240 -8 -8 0 224 338 705 1st

Rachel Ranson 10 6 7 6 0 0 10 7 0 10 9 10 10 7 10 9 0 111 1 0 240 -9 -21 -30 -4 176 288

Zelda Newey 10 10 8 10 0 0 8 7 10 7 10 10 10 5 9 10 0 124 0 13 240 -9 -21 -30 -4 176 313 601 2nd

Helen Gundry 9 5 9 10 0 10 8 10 0 10 9 10 10 7 10 9 0 126 0 10 240 -20 -12 -2 206 342

Jody Hazell 9 6 2 1 10 6 9 1 7 10 *** 10 0 7 10 0 0 0 16 11 240 -20 -12 -2 206 233 575 3rd

Sam Frize 10 0 8 0 0 2 8 7 0 10 0 10 0 7 8 0 -30 40 0 0 240 -11 -30 -7 192 232

Lucy Richardson 10 4 9 0 0 2 9 7 10 10 7 10 10 7 7 0 0 102 0 10 240 -11 -30 -7 192 304 536 4th

Level 1
PTV 

20min

Emily Gaylor 10 7 3 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 10 10 5 7 10 10 0 89 0 25 240 -2 - -5 233 347

Trish Halliwell 10 6 10 6 10 0 6 7 7 10 9 10 5 7 9 10 0 122 1 7 240 -2 - -5 233 363 710 1st

Alison Callister 9 10 10 0 10 5 3 7 0 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 0 123 15 14 240 -2 - -5 233 385

Sammie Callister 0 0 8 9 10 0 7 0 0 7 8 0 7 0 8 10 0 74 3 6 240 -2 - -5 233 316 701 2nd

Paula Dowson 5 7 10 7 0 0 2 7 0 0 8 10 0 7 9 10 0 82 4 9 240 0 - -4 236 331

Robert Thomson 5 0 1 1 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 0 111 0 9 240 0 - -4 236 356 687 3rd

Lily Warburton 10 7 7 0 0 7 0 7 0 7 9 10 5 7 7 10 0 93 5 21 240 -10 - -9 221 340

Nicola Jackson 10 0 8 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 10 10 5 7 8 7 0 82 0 12 240 -10 - -9 221 315 655 4th

Sandra Dimelow 10 0 7 0 0 0 3 7 4 7 10 10 5 7 9 8 0 87 0 0 240 0 - -5 235 322

Alyson Egan 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 9 10 4 7 10 8 -30 59 0 0 240 0 - -5 235 294 616 5th

Michelle McKillop 9 0 6 2 10 0 0 7 0 0 6 10 4 7 7 8 -30 46 0 0 240 0 - -1 239 285

Samantha Cooper 9 0 9 3 0 0 6 7 0 10 7 10 5 0 7 9 0 82 0 0 240 0 - -1 239 321 606 6th

Laura Bruder 10 7 8 8 10 6 0 7 9 10 10 10 10 7 9 10 0 131 5 0 240 -6 - -1 -30 203 339

Jennifer Quayle 0 10 6 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 -30 9 0 0 240 -6 - -1 -30 203 212 551

Pauline Dolman 9 7 8 2 10 5 8 7 0 0 6 0 0 7 7 7 -30 53 2 0 240 -11 - -5 -30 194 249

Anne Quaye 10 10 8 8 0 5 9 0 10 10 6 10 7 7 7 8 -30 85 0 0 240 -11 - -5 -30 194 279 528

Jo Brew 5 7 4 0 10 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 -30 31 0 0 240 -13 - -13 214 245

Jo Karran 0 4 6 1 0 6 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 7 8 5 0 54 0 0 240 -13 - -13 214 268 513

Tasha Quayle 6 6 6 5 0 0 9 7 1 10 7 0 7 7 8 7 -15 71 0 5 240 -15 - -16 -30 179 255

Suzanne McKnight 0 6 9 0 9 0 9 7 0 10 6 0 7 7 0 0 -30 40 0 0 240 -15 - -16 -30 179 219 474

Christine Hopkinson 0 6 3 2 0 9 0 7 2 10 7 0 7 7 7 0 -30 37 0 0 240 -13 - -16 -30 181 218

Helen Fargher 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 7 5 7 7 -30 14 0 0 240 -13 - -16 -30 181 195 413

*** Missed obstacle - error on course = zero score for phase

BLUE CHIP Summer Series  TREC
PTV Obstacles Control of Paces POR

TREC Competition @ Manx Chasers 17/05/15

Overall
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Individual Awards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Place

Level 2

Caroline Hawley 0 7 7 6 0 7 9 10 0 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 0 113 30 0 240 -8 -8 0 224 367 1st

Helen Gundry 9 5 9 10 0 10 8 10 0 10 9 10 10 7 10 9 0 126 0 10 240 -20 -12 -2 206 342 2nd

Jo Ralston 9 10 7 4 10 0 10 7 0 10 10 10 7 7 8 10 -5 114 0 0 240 -8 -8 0 224 338 3rd

Zelda Newey 10 10 8 10 0 0 8 7 10 7 10 10 10 5 9 10 0 124 0 13 240 -9 -21 -30 -4 176 313 4th

Lucy Richardson 10 4 9 0 0 2 9 7 10 10 7 10 10 7 7 0 0 102 0 10 240 -11 -30 -7 192 304 5th

Rachel Ranson 10 6 7 6 0 0 10 7 0 10 9 10 10 7 10 9 0 111 1 0 240 -9 -21 -30 -4 176 288 6th

Jody Hazell 9 6 2 1 10 6 9 1 7 10 *** 10 0 7 10 0 0 0 16 11 240 -20 -12 -2 206 233

Sam Frize 10 0 8 0 0 2 8 7 0 10 0 10 0 7 8 0 -30 40 0 0 240 -11 -30 -7 192 232

Level 1
PTV 

20min

Alison Callister 9 10 10 0 10 5 3 7 0 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 0 123 15 14 240 -2 - -5 233 385 1st

Trish Halliwell 10 6 10 6 10 0 6 7 7 10 9 10 5 7 9 10 0 122 1 7 240 -2 - -5 233 363 2nd

Robert Thomson 5 0 1 1 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 0 111 0 9 240 0 - -4 236 356 3rd

Emily Gaylor 10 7 3 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 10 10 5 7 10 10 0 89 0 25 240 -2 - -5 233 347 4th

Lily Warburton 10 7 7 0 0 7 0 7 0 7 9 10 5 7 7 10 0 93 5 21 240 -10 - -9 221 340 5th

Laura Bruder 10 7 8 8 10 6 0 7 9 10 10 10 10 7 9 10 0 131 5 0 240 -6 - -1 -30 203 339 6th

Paula Dowson 5 7 10 7 0 0 2 7 0 0 8 10 0 7 9 10 0 82 4 9 240 0 - -4 236 331

Sandra Dimelow 10 0 7 0 0 0 3 7 4 7 10 10 5 7 9 8 0 87 0 0 240 0 - -5 235 322

Samantha Cooper 9 0 9 3 0 0 6 7 0 10 7 10 5 0 7 9 0 82 0 0 240 0 - -1 239 321

Sammie Callister 0 0 8 9 10 0 7 0 0 7 8 0 7 0 8 10 0 74 3 6 240 -2 - -5 233 316

Nicola Jackson 10 0 8 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 10 10 5 7 8 7 0 82 0 12 240 -10 - -9 221 315

Alyson Egan 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 9 10 4 7 10 8 -30 59 0 0 240 0 - -5 235 294

Michelle McKillop 9 0 6 2 10 0 0 7 0 0 6 10 4 7 7 8 -30 46 0 0 240 0 - -1 239 285

Anne Quaye 10 10 8 8 0 5 9 0 10 10 6 10 7 7 7 8 -30 85 0 0 240 -11 - -5 -30 194 279

Jo Karran 0 4 6 1 0 6 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 7 8 5 0 54 0 0 240 -13 - -13 214 268

Tasha Quayle 6 6 6 5 0 0 9 7 1 10 7 0 7 7 8 7 -15 71 0 5 240 -15 - -16 -30 179 255

Pauline Dolman 9 7 8 2 10 5 8 7 0 0 6 0 0 7 7 7 -30 53 2 0 240 -11 - -5 -30 194 249

Jo Brew 5 7 4 0 10 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 0 -30 31 0 0 240 -13 - -13 214 245

Suzanne McKnight 0 6 9 0 9 0 9 7 0 10 6 0 7 7 0 0 -30 40 0 0 240 -15 - -16 -30 179 219

Christine Hopkinson 0 6 3 2 0 9 0 7 2 10 7 0 7 7 7 0 -30 37 0 0 240 -13 - -16 -30 181 218

Jennifer Quayle 0 10 6 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 -30 9 0 0 240 -6 - -1 -30 203 212

Helen Fargher 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 7 5 7 7 -30 14 0 0 240 -13 - -16 -30 181 195

Juniors

Emily Gaylor 10 7 3 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 10 10 5 7 10 10 0 89 0 25 240 -2 - -5 233 347 1st

Lily Warburton 10 7 7 0 0 7 0 7 0 7 9 10 5 7 7 10 0 93 5 21 240 -10 - -9 221 340 2nd

Sammie Callister 0 0 8 9 10 0 7 0 0 7 8 0 7 0 8 10 0 74 3 6 240 -2 - -5 233 316 3rd

Zelda Newey 10 10 8 10 0 0 8 7 10 7 10 10 10 5 9 10 0 124 0 13 240 -9 -21 -30 -4 176 313 4th

Jennifer Quayle 0 10 6 0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 -30 9 0 0 240 -6 - -1 -30 203 212 5th

*** Missed obstacle - error on course = zero score for phase

Additional Individual Awards
PTV Obstacles Control of Paces OverallPOR

TREC Competition @ Manx Chasers 17/05/15


